Resultatlista
Div 1 Norra, MGK Nykoping

Division 1 den 7 maj 2022
Spelplats: MGK 49 Nyképing sédra

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt
Rak Lista

1 Anton Eriksson MGK 49 Nykdping 34 33 33 30 32 36 34 232 33,1
2 Magnus Martensson Orebro BGK 41 34 29 29 31 42 28 234 334
3 Karin Olsson Uppsala BGK 44 39 33 35 34 30 33 248 35,4
3 Daniel Agren Sddertélje BGK 33 43 38 35 35 30 34 248 35,4
5 Morgan Tunmats Orebro BGK - - 39 34 - - 34 107 35,7
6 Stefan Bjork Skoghalls BGK 37 31 40 40 30 41 36 255 36,4
6 Mille Dybro Skellefted Bangolfklubb 39 38 41 29 36 37 35 255 36,4
8 Robert Gustavsson Orebro BGK 38 32 36 40 43 31 36 256 36,6
9 Lennart Jansson Orebro BGK 32 42 43 - 35 35 37 224 37,3
10 Tommy Frojd Skoghalls BGK 33 43 35 38 39 35 40 263 37,6
11 Mikael Lévgren Skoghalls BGK 37 42 49 37 38 30 36 269 38,4
12 Lukas Oja Skellefted Bangolfklubb 44 42 42 - - 40 25 193 38,6
13 Lars-Goéran Berg MGK 49 Nykdping 43 42 40 41 37 34 36 273 39,0
14 Dennis Johansson Skelleftea Bangolfklubb 53 33 37 38 40 40 34 275 39,3

Vaara

14 Thomas Oberg Sodertélje BGK 37 45 37 43 34 40 39 275 39,3
16 Tomas Halvarsson MGK 49 Nykoping - - 42 37 39 39 40 197 39,4
17 Rolf Strandberg Eskilstuna BGK - - 42 37 - - - 79 39,5
18 Anders Hedlund Eskilstuna BGK 50 37 39 37 38 37 39 277 39,6
18 Einar Mattsson Ornskoldsviks MGK 43 34 40 34 41 46 39 277 39,6

den 10 maj 2022 Sida 1 av 3



Plac Namn

Rak Lista

20 Bernt Gustavsson
20 Jan-Olov Lindvall
22 Reinhold Nietsch
23 Jan Ake Andersson
24 Anders Gorlin

25 Tim Gustafsson
26 Felicia Vikstrom
27 Roger Henriksson
28 Jan Séderqvist
29 Jesper Lindberg
30 Johan Andersson
30 Bror Wallén

32 Bjorn Carro

32 Mikael llimesjé
34 Hans Karlsson

35 Peter Persson

36 Jonathan Lindoff
36 Mats Persson

38 Tommy Blixt

39 Robbin Fahlén Adahl
40 Anders Gidlof

41 Peter Elfvén

42 Gustav Ribbholm
43 Birgitta Malmgren
44 Johanna Lindoff

den 10 maj 2022

Klubb

Sodertélje BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Eskilstuna BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
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Uppsala BGK
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Sodertélje BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
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36
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40,0
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Plac Namn

Rak Lista

45 Daniel Hérnqvist
46 Hugo Holm

47 Conny Pihl

48 Henrik Axelsson
49 Mats Glimbrant
50 Fredrik Skalberg

den 10 maj 2022

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skoghalls BGK

S1

52

56
65

S2

51

52

S3

45
48
55
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46
55

S5

S6

50
58
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Sida

S7

3
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50
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103
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50,0
50,3
51,5
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62,0



